Expenditure

2 x Fire Instructor Costs

Set Up Expenditure

Cadets
Kit
Uniforms
Helmets

Wellies
Gloves

Regular Expenses

Equipment (set up)

Kit Laundry (6)

Stationery

Stationery

Total Expenditure

BTEC - YEAR 1 EXIT SUMMARY

YFF - BARNSLEY STATION

Weeks

39

16

16

16

Prepared by : - S Griffiths

Hours Per Hour

30

Price
£82.00
£55.05

£12.50
£5.00

£5,775.01

£2.50

£10.00

£3,510.00

£3,510.00

£1,312.00
£880.80
£200.00
£80.00

£2,472.80

£5,775.01

£240.00

£6,015.01

£160.00

£160.00

£0.00

£12,157.81
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