YFF - BARNSLEY STATION

Expenditure	Weeks	Hours Per Hour	
2 x Fire Instructor Costs	39	30	£3,510.00 £3,510.00
Set Up Expenditure			
Cadets <u>Kit</u>	16	Price	
Uniforms Helmets Wellies Gloves Regular Expenses		£82.00 £55.05 £12.50 £5.00	£1,312.00 £880.80 £200.00 £80.00
Equipment (set up)	1	£5,775.01	£5,775.01
Kit Laundry (6)	16	£2.50	£240.00 £6,015.01
<u>Stationery</u>			£6,015.01
Stationery	16	£10.00	£160.00 £160.00
			£0.00
Total Expenditure			£12,157.81